

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 518 of 2022**

Dhanraj Singh Thakur **Versus** Union Of India and ors.

31/01/2022	<p>Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing.</p> <p>Smt. Renu Kochar, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Shri Ramakant Mishra, ASG.</p> <p>List the matter tomorrow i.e. <b>01/02/2022</b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>( Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Deepti	