



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 518 of 2022

DHANRAJ SINGH THAKUR versus UNION OF INDIA & Ors.

<p>19/01/2026</p> <p>Ashish</p>	<p>Parties through their respective counsel.</p> <p>List it on 03rd March, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
--	--