



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 518 of 2022

DHANRAJ SINGH THAKUR *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

<p>03/03/2026</p> <p>Pawan</p>	<p>None for the petitioner/s. Ms. Anmol Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent. List the case in the month of April, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>